
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1996;
Date Recorded= 1996/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199603040000
68951

03/04/1996
11:21:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SER INC

199509140002
56291

199603150000
86091

03/15/1996
02:01:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STUDEMIRE,
MARGIE

199603280001
01091

03/28/1996
08:53:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199512060003
48811

199603010000
67291

03/01/1996
01:42:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:46
Book:17 Pg:99

199603040000
70511

03/04/1996
03:45:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:58
Book:17 Pg:99

199603140000
84141

03/14/1996
03:48:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT, C
CLIFTON JR

12 89 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:89

199603190000
88921

03/19/1996
01:08:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE STUDEMIRE,
MARGIE

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199603200000
89511

03/20/1996
09:13:18

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:328
Book:20
Pg:144

199603200000
89531

03/20/1996
09:13:20

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:345
Book:20
Pg:144

199603200000
89481

03/20/1996
09:13:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS

20 144 Lot#:344
Book:20
Pg:144

199603200000
89501

03/20/1996
09:13:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:334
Book:20
Pg:144

199603200000
89521

03/20/1996
09:13:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:342
Book:20
Pg:144

199603200000
89491

03/20/1996
09:13:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:327 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:336,352,3
59,366 & 367

199603210000
91031

03/21/1996
09:37:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGGINS
CONST CO
INC

20 50 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:50

199603210000
91041

03/21/1996
09:37:39

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGGINS
CONST CO
INC

20 50 Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:50

199603280001
01081

03/28/1996
08:53:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WRIGHT, SAM
H JR

16 129 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129

199603280001
02111

03/28/1996
01:18:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 144 Lot#:326
Book:20
Pg:144



199603280001
02091

03/28/1996
01:12:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 144 Lot#:348
Book:20
Pg:144

199603260000
98541

03/26/1996
01:12:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES, V
DEWAYNE

17 76 Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:76

199603280001
02131

03/28/1996
01:24:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:68
Book:19 Pg:33


