Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded= 1996/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603040000 68951	03/04/1996 11:21:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SER INC					199509140002 56291	
199603150000 86091	03/15/1996 02:01:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STUDEMIRE, MARGIE						
199603280001 01091	03/28/1996 08:53:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199512060003 48811	
199603010000 67291	03/01/1996 01:42:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	99		Lot#:46 Book:17 Pg:99
199603040000 70511	03/04/1996 03:45:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	99		Lot#:58 Book:17 Pg:99
199603140000 84141	03/14/1996 03:48:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, C CLIFTON JR			12	89		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:89
199603190000 88921	03/19/1996 01:08:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUDEMIRE, MARGIE						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199603200000 89511	03/20/1996 09:13:18	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	144		Lot#:328 Book:20 Pg:144
199603200000 89531	03/20/1996 09:13:20	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	144		Lot#:345 Book:20 Pg:144
199603200000 89481	03/20/1996 09:13:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS			20	144		Lot#:344 Book:20 Pg:144
199603200000 89501	03/20/1996 09:13:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	144		Lot#:334 Book:20 Pg:144
199603200000 89521	03/20/1996 09:13:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	144		Lot#:342 Book:20 Pg:144
199603200000 89491	03/20/1996 09:13:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	144		Lot#:327 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:336,352,3 59,366 & 367
199603210000 91031	03/21/1996 09:37:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIGGINS CONST CO INC			20	50		Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:50
199603210000 91041	03/21/1996 09:37:39	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIGGINS CONST CO INC			20	50		Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:50
199603280001 01081	03/28/1996 08:53:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WRIGHT, SAM H JR			16	129		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129
199603280001 02111	03/28/1996 01:18:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			20	144		Lot#:326 Book:20 Pg:144

	01:12:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	144	Lot#:348 Book:20 Pg:144
199603260000 98541	01:12:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, V DEWAYNE		17	76	Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:76
	01:24:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC		19	33	Lot#:68 Book:19 Pg:33